Manatee County School District
Self-Funded Health Plan
Projected 2012 Total Premium Rates

Blue Choice
Single

Employee +1
Employee +2 or more
Blue Options

Single

Employee +1
Employee +2 or more
Blue Care 42

Single

Employee +1

Employee +2 or more

Blue Care 52
(Generic RX Only)
Single

Employee +1

Employee +2 or more

Board
Employee
Board
Employee
Board
Employee

Board
Employee
Board
Employee
Board
Employee

Board
Employee
Board
Employee
Board
Employee

Board
Employee
Board
Employee
Board
Employee

$ 380.00
$ 100.00
$ 600.00
$ 300.00
S 884.00
$ 500.00

$ 380.00
$ 81.00
$ 600.00
S 288.00
$ 884.00
$ 416.00

$ 380.00
S 92.00
$ 600.00
$ 298.00
S 884.00
$ 419.00

S 380.00
$ 20.00
$ 600.00
$ 100.00
$ 884.00
$ 150.00

S 480.00
S 900.00

$ 1,384.00

S 461.00
S 888.00

$ 1,300.00

S 472.00
S 898.00

$ 1,303.00

S 400.00
S 700.00

S 1,034.00
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