Mgm+ proposal

Manatee County School District Self-Funded Health Plan Projected 2012 Total Premium Rates

Blue Choice		
Single	Board	\$ 380.00 \$ 480.00
	Employee	\$ 100.00
Employee +1	Board	\$ 600.00 \$ 900.00
	Employee	\$ 300.00
Employee +2 or more	Board	\$ 884.00 \$ 1,384.00
	Employee	\$ 500.00
	** 0.00 0.00 € 0.00 ± 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	
Blue Options		
Single	Board	\$ 380.00 \$ 461.00
	Employee	\$ 81.00
Employee +1	Board	\$ 600.00 \$ 888.00
	Employee	\$ 288.00
Employee +2 or more	Board	\$ 884.00 \$ 1,300.00
	Employee	\$ 416.00
	9 4 8 9 * 8	• 1000000
Blue Care 42		
Single	Board	\$ 380.00 \$ 472.00
	Employee	\$ 92.00
Employee +1	Board	\$ 600.00 \$ 898.00
	Employee	\$ 298.00
Employee +2 or more	Board	\$ 884.00 \$ 1,303.00
	Employee	\$ 419.00
Blue Care 52		
(Generic RX Only)		
Single	Board	\$ 380.00 \$ 400.00
F. Control of the Con	Employee	\$ 20.00
Employee +1	Board	\$ 600.00 \$ 700.00
Employee 12	Employee	\$ 100.00
Employee +2 or more	Board	\$ 884.00 \$ 1,034.00
	Employee	\$ 150.00